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Global Transfer Pricing contacts

Global / Regional Transfer Pricing Leaders

Global Transfer Pricing Network Leader
Horacio Pefia

Tel: +1917 478 5817

Email: horacio.pena@pwc.com

A\

Z

N

7

Asia-Pacific Transfer Pricing Leader
Jeff Yuan

Tel: +86 (21) 2323 3495

Email: jeff.yuan@cn.pwc.com

Global Transfer Pricing Service Leaders

\

Deals Transfer Pricing Services Leader
Novella De Renzo

Tel: +447841467494

Email: novella.de.renzo@pwc.com

ZZ

NN

Financial Services Transfer Pricing Leaders
Aoife Harrison

Tel: +35317925537

Email: aoife.harrison@pwc.com

Frank Douglass
Tel: +19178467633
Email: frank.m.douglass@pwc.com
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NN

Z

U.S. Practice Leader - Transfer Pricing and
Customs

Brian Burt

Tel: +16464983993

Email: brian.t.burt@pwc.com

N\

Z

EMEA Transfer Pricing Leader
Kati Fiehler

Tel: +49 160 972 980 47

Email: kati.fiehler@pwc.com

NN

Z4

Operational Transfer Pricing (OTP) Services
Leader

Edwin Baghdasarayan

Tel: +61282663974

Email: edwin.baghdasarayan@au.pwc.com

[ [ ] [ ] [ [ ] k\\\\

ZZ

Sustainability Transfer Pricing Services
Leader

Ronan Finn

Tel: +35317926105

Email: ronan.finn@pwc.com

Tax Controversy and Dispute Resolution
(TCDR) Transfer Pricing Services Leader
lan Dykes

Tel: +447803149718

Email: ian.dykes@pwc.com

Z

NN
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Global Transfer Pricing contacts

Global Transfer Pricing Service Leaders

Financial Transactions Transfer Pricing
Services Leader

David Ledure

Tel: +32477752440

Email: david.ledure@pwc.com

Z

""‘k\\\\\

Global Coordinated Documentation (GCD)
Transfer Pricing Services Leader

Matias Luis Pedevilla

Tel: +13056329381

Email: matias.l.pedevilla@pwc.com
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Z

Value Chain Transformation / Business
Model Reinvention (BMR) Transfer Pricing
Services Leader

Bradley Slattery

Tel: +13128567032

Email: bradley.p.slattery@pwc.com

Z

/



Global Transfer Pricing Country Leaders

Albania

Loreta Peci

Tel: +355 42290720

Email: loreta.peci@al.pwc.com

m

N

Argentina

Jose Maria Segura

Tel: + 54 11 4850-4651

Email: jose.maria.segura@pwc.com

~

Z

NN

Australia
Nick Houseman
Tel: +612 8266 4647

Email :nick.p.houseman@au.pwc.com

74

N\

Austria

Oliver Kost

Tel: +431501883305

Email: oliver.kost@pwc.com

74

N\

Bahrain

Manas Arora

Tel: +973 3847 7768

Email: manas.arora@pwc.com

Z

NN

Bangladesh

Eric Mehta

Tel: +919901571868

Email: eric.mehta@pwc.com

74

N\

Belgium
Jonas Van de Gucht
Tel: +32478793977

Email:Jonas.van.de.gucht@pwc.com

7Z4

N\

Bosnia & Herzegovina

Mubera Brkovic

Tel: +38761474187

Email: mubera.brkovic@pwc.com
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Z4

NN

Brazil

Marcelo Vieira

Tel: +55 11 990013980

Email: marcelo.vieira@pwc.com

ZZ

NN

Bulgaria

Orlin Hadjiiski

Tel: +359897800436

Email: orlin.hadjiiski@pwc.com

~

Z

NN

Cameroon

Nadine Tinen

Tel: +237 33 43 24 43

Email: nadine.tinen@cm.pwc.com

74

NN

Canada

Jeff Rogers

Tel: +14168155271

Email: jeff.rogers@pwc.com

o

N

Caribbean

Amanda Layne

Tel: +1 246 626 6879

Email: amanda.layne@pwc.com

Z

NN

Chile

Roberto Carlos Rivas

Tel: +56996993379

Email: roberto.carlos.rivas@pwc.com

ZZ4

NN

China
Jeff Yuan
Tel: +86 21 2323 3495

Email:_jeff.yuan@cn.pwc.com

Z

NN

Colombia

Francisco Javier Gonzalez Ceballos
Tel: +573157944894

Email: francisco.j.gonzalez@pwc.com

ZZ4

NN

IS



Global Transfer Pricing Country Leaders

Costa Rica

Marseda Rakipaj

Tel: +(507) 6295-7479

Email: marseda.rakipaj@pwc.com

74

N\

Cot e d’l voire
Dominique Taty
Tel: +225 20 31 54 00

Email: d.taty@pwc.com

m

NN

Croatia

Marko Marusic

Tel: +385 91 131 2904

Email: marco.marusic@pwc.com

74

N\

Croatia

Matija Vukusic

Tel: +385 99 3632 577

Email: matija.vukusic@pwc.com

74

N\

Cyprus

loanna Stylianidou

Tel: +35722553672

Email: joanna.stylianidou@pwc.com

Z

NN

Czech Republic

David Borkovec

Tel: +420 724 369 345

Email: david.borkovec@pwc.com

74

N\

Denmark

Troels Kjolby Nielsen

Tel: +45 3070 3770

Email: troels.kjolby.nielsen@pwc.com

7Z4

N\

Dominican Republic
Marseda Rakipaj
Tel: +(507) 6295-7479

Email: marseda.rakipaj@pa.pwc.com

Z4
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Czech Republic

Natalia Pryhoda

Tel: +420 724 359 075

Email: patalia.pryhoda@pwc.com

N

Z

NN

Denmark

Troels Kjglby Nielsen

Tel: +45 39 45 32 13

Email: troels.kjolby.nielsen@pwc.com

74

NN

Dominican Republic

Marseda Rakipaj

Tel: +(507) 6295-7479

Email: marseda.rakipaj@pwc.com

ZZ4

NN

Ecuador

Pablo Aguirre

Tel: +593 98 448 6573

Email: pablo.aguirre@pwc.com

Z

N

Egypt

Nada Hamdy

Tel: +966540202902

Email: nada.hamdy@pwc.com

Z

NN

El Salvador

Marseda Rakipaj

Tel: +(507) 6295-7479

Email: marseda.rakipaj@pwc.com

ZZ4

N\

Equatorial Guinea

Sinforiano NGOMI ELOMBA

Tel: +240222240222

Email: sinforiano.ngomi.elomba@pwc.com

~

Z

N

Estonia

Martynas Novikovas

Tel: +37061548330

Email: martynas.novikovas@pwc.com

Z

N
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Global Transfer Pricing Country Leaders

Finland
Sari Takalo
Tel: +358 9 2280 1262

Email: sari.takalo@pwc.com

m

N

France
Marie-Laure Hublot
Tel: +33 562 27 57 78

Email: marie-laure.hublot@avocats.pwc.com

~

Z

NN

Georgia
Sergi Kobakhidze
Tel: +995 579233323

Email: sergi.kobakhidze@pwc.com

74

N\

Germany
Axel Eigelshoven
Tel: +49 211 981 1144

Email: axel.eigelshoven@pwc.com

74

N\

Ghana
Kingsley Owusu-Ewli
Tel: +233302761500

Email:_kingsley.owusu-ewli@pwc.com

Z

NN

Greece
Agis Moschovakos
Tel: +30 210 6874544

Email: agis.moschovakos@pwc.com

74

N\

Guatemala
Marseda Rakipaj
Tel: +(507) 6295-7479

Email: marseda.rakipaj@pwc.com

7Z4

N\

Honduras
Marseda Rakipaj
Tel: +(507) 6295-7479

Email: marseda.rakipaj@pwc.com
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Z4

NN

Hong Kong SAR, China

Cecilia SK Lee

Tel: +852 2289 5690

Email: cecilia.sk.lee@hk.pwc.com

ZZ

NN

Hungary

Anita Mekler

Tel: +36 30 239 5600

Email: mekler.anita@pwc.com

~

Z

NN

Iceland
Jon I Ingibergsson
Tel: +354 550 5342

Email:_jon.i.ingibergsson@pwc.com

74

NN

India

Eric Mehta

Tel: +919901571868

Email: eric.mehta@pwc.com

o

N

Indonesia

Ay Tjhing Phan

Tel: +62 21 5212901

Email: ay.tjhing.phan@pwc.com

Z

NN

Iraq

Zachary Noteman

Tel: +966540202902

Email: zachary.noteman@pwc.com

ZZ4

NN

Ireland
Ronan Finn
Tel: +353 1 792 6105

Email: ronan.finn@pwc.com

Z

NN

Israel

Ben Blumenfeld

Tel: +972 58-514-5858

Email: ben.blumenfeld@pwc.com

ZZ4

NN
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Global Transfer Pricing Country Leaders

Italy Lebanon

Ugo Cannavale Georgiane Hachem
Tel: +393478309665 Tel: +96171310315 \
Email: ugo.cannavale@pwc.com Email: georgiane.hachem@pwc.com

e e e ™I e o W

Jamaica Libya

Brian J. Denning Zachary Noteman

Tel: +1 876 932 8423 Tel: +966540202902

Email: brian.denning@pwc.com Email: zachary.noteman@pwc.com

.....& .....&\\

Japan Lithuania

Kouji Noda Martynas Novikovas

Tel: +818011144564 Tel: +370 615 48330

Email: kouji.noda@pwc.com Email: martynas.novikovas@pwc.com

e o o o o« NN e o o o « NN

Jordan Luxembourg

Georgiane Hachem Caroline Goemaere

Tel: +96171310315 Tel: +3524948483002

Email: georgiane.hachem@pwc.com Email: caroline.goemaere@pwc.lu

e o o o o MW o o o o o NN

Kazakhstan Macedonia

Timur Zhursunov Miroslav Marchev

Tel: +7 727 330 3200 Tel: +389 31 337 052

Email: timur.zhursunov@pwc.com Email: miroslav.marchev@pwc.com

Kenya Madagascar

Titus Mukora Andriamisa Ravelomanana

Tel: +254 722 50 50 30 Tel: +261 20 22 217 63

Email: titus.mukora@pwc.com Email: andriamisa.ravelomanana@pwc.com

e o o o o NN e o o o« NN

Kuwait Malaysia
Zachary Noteman Anushia Joan Soosaipillai
Tel: +966540202902 Tel: +60 (3) 2173 1419

Email: zachary.noteman@pwc.com Email: anushia.joan.soosaipillai@pwc.com

.....“ .....&\\

Latvia Malta

Martynas Novikovas Neville Gatt

Tel: +37061548330 Tel: +35625646711

Email: martynas.novikovas@pwc.com Email: neville.gatt@pwc.com

""'k\\\\\ .....&\\\
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Global Transfer Pricing Country Leaders

Mexico

Juan Carlos Calderon

Tel: +525552636000

Email: juan.carlos.calderon@pwc.com

74

N\

Moldova

lonut Simion

Tel: +40 722 316 531

Email: ionut.simion@pwc.com

m

NN

Mongolia
Tsendmaa Choijamts
Tel: +976 70009089

Email: tsendmaa.choijamts@pwc.com

74

N\

Morocco

Mahat Chraibi

Tel: +212 661-507453

Email: mahat.chraibi@pwc.com

74

N\

Namibia

Chantell Husselmann

Tel: +264 61 284 1327

Email: chantell.husselmann@pwc.com

Z

NN

Netherlands

Marthe Kleinjan

Tel: +31638187015

Email: marthe.kleinjan@pwc.com

74

N\

New Zealand
Briar Paterson
Tel: +64220605478

Email: briar.k.paterson@pwc.com

7Z4

N\

Nicaragua
Marseda Rakipaj
Tel: +(507) 6295-7479

Email: marseda.rakipaj@pwc.com

Z4
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Nigeria

Seun Adu

Tel: +2342012711700

Email: seun.v.adu@pwc.com

N

Z

NN

Norway

Eivind Falck-Ytter

Tel: +47 952 60 090

Email: eivind.falck-ytter@pwc.com

Z4

NN

Oman
Zeeshan Humayun
Tel: +971 56 369 7728

Email: humayun.zeeshan@pwc.com

74

NN

Pakistan

Asif Haroon

Tel: + 92 21 3242 6682 5
Email: asif.haroon@pwc.com

o

N

Palestinian Territories

Zachary Noteman

Tel: +966540202902

Email: zachary.noteman@pwc.com

Z

NN

Panama

Marseda Rakipaj

Tel: +(507) 6295-7479

Email: marseda.rakipaj@pwc.com

ZZ4

NN

Peru

Miguel Puga

Tel: +51 1 2116500

Email: miguel.puga@pwc.com

ZZ4

N\

Philippines
Carlos Carado
Tel: +63 2 845 2728

Email: carlos.t.carado@pwc.com

Z

N
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Global Transfer Pricing Country Leaders

Poland

Sebastian Lebda

Tel: +48502184675

Email: sebastian.lebda@pwc.com

74

N\

Portugal

Leendert Verschoor

Tel: +351 21 359 642

Email: leendert.verschoor@pwc.com

m

NN

Qatar

Mani Meyer

Tel: +974 3389 5254

Email: mani.meyer@pwc.com

74

N\

Romania

lonut Simion

Tel: +40 722 316 531

Email: ionut.simion@ro.pwc.com

74

N\

Saudi Arabia

Zachary Noteman

Tel: +966540202902

Email: zachary.noteman@pwc.com

Z

NN

Saudi Arabia

Jorge Daniel Simoes

Tel: +966 54 760 9347

Email: jorge.simoes@pwc.com

74

N\

Saudi Arabia
Andrew Joshi
Tel: +971 50 487 9745

Email: andrew.joshi@pwc.com

7Z4

N\

Serbia
Dragan Draca
Tel: +381648203859

Email: dragan.draca@pwc.com

Z4
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Singapore

Falgun Thakkar

Tel: +6596347984

Email: falgun.d.thakkar@pwc.com

N

Z

NN

Slovak Republic

Christiana Serugova

Tel: +421 903 261 010

Email: christiana.serugova@pwc.com

Z4

NN

Slovenia
Dragan Draca
Tel: +381648203859

Email: dragan.draca@pwc.com

74

NN

South Africa

Michael Butler

Tel: +27218142393

Email: michael.butler@pwc.com

o

N

South Africa

Osman Mollagee

Tel: +27822023194

Email: osman.mollagee@pwc.com

Z

NN

South Korea

Won-Yeob Chon

Tel: +82237812599

Email: won-yeob.chon@pwc.com

ZZ4

NN

Spain
Alexis Eduardo Insausti
Tel: +34 629 75 66 75

Email: alexis.insausti@pwc.com

ZZ4

N\

Sweden
Amanda lvansson
Tel: +46102125221

Email: amanda.ivansson@pwc.com

Z

N
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Global Transfer Pricing Country Leaders

Switzerland

David McDonald

Tel: +41587921663

Email: david.mcdonald@pwc.ch

74

N\

Taiwan

Lily Hsu

Tel: +886 2 2729 6666
Email: lily.hsu@tw.pwec.com

m

NN

Tanzania
Titus Mukora
Tel: +254 722 50 50 30

Email: titus.mukora@pwc.com

74

N\

Thailand

Janaiporn Khantasomboon

Tel: +6628441000

Email: janaiporn.khantasomboon@pwc.com

74

N\

Tunisia

Mabrouk Maalaoui

Tel: +216 98 354 592

Email: mabrouk.maalaocui@pwc.com

Z

NN

Turkey

Ozlem Guc Alioglu

Tel: +90 533 445 93 87
Email: ozlem.quc@pwc.com

74

N\

Turkmenistan
Sergi Kobakhidze
Tel: +995579233323

Email: sergi.kobakhidze@pwc.com

7Z4

N\

Ukraine

Olga Trifonova

Tel: +380 50 331 9746

Email: olga.trifonova@pwc.com

Z4
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United Arab Emirates

Steven Cawdron

Tel: +971 56 850 4938

Email: steven.cawdron@pwc.com

N

Z

NN

United Arab Emirates
Andrew Joshi

Tel: +971 50 487 9745

Email: andrew.joshi@pwc.com

Z4

NN

United Arab Emirates
Arun Saripalli
Tel: +971 50 116 1399

Email: arun.s.saripalli@pwc.com

74

NN

United Kingdom

Yvonne Cypher

Tel: +44 7957 296907

Email: yvonne.cypher@pwc.com

o

N

United States

Brian Burt

Tel: +16464983993

Email: brian.t.burt@pwc.com

Z

NN

Uruguay

Jose Maria Segura

Tel: +54 11 4850-4651

Email: jose.maria.segura@pwc.com

ZZ4

NN

Uzbekistan
Abdulkhamid Muminov
Tel: +998935553399

Email: abdulkhamid.m.muminov@pwc.com

ZZ4

N\

Venezuela
Elys Aray
Tel: +58 212 700 6139

Email: elys.aray@pwc.com

Z

N
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Vietham Zimbabwe

Monika Mindszenti Edmore Mandizha
Tel: +84 8 3823 0796 Tel: +263 4 33 8362-8 Q
Email: monika.mindszenti@pwc.com Email: edmore.mandizha@pwc.com §

o o o o o NN e o o o « NN

74

Zambia

Malcolm Jhala

Tel: +260 (0) 21 133 4000
Email: malcolm.jhala@pwc.com

Z
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